PN: UE36-B46203-06001 SHOWN
PN: UE36-B46204-06001 SHOWN
CONDUCTIVE DUST COVER
SHOWN (OPTIONAL)
SHIPPED LOOSE
P/N U90-1401-8000-BP
ANGULAR DEGREES
3

PACKAGING OPTION
X XUE36 - B4620  XX -06
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
C3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
B2
C4
B4
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
 = TOP CLOSED
C2
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT )
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT, SIDE TO SIDE AIR FLOW)
NOTES:
B3
MATERIAL:
       HEAT SINK CLIP: STAINLESS STEEL
1.
       HEAT SINK: NICKEL PLATED ALUMINUM ALLOY
       CAGE AND EMI SPRINGS MATERIAL: COPPER ALLOY
PN: UE36-B4620X-06AXX SHOWN
PN: UE36-B4620X-06001 SHOWN
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
PN: UE36-B4620X-06011 SHOWN
HEAT SINK OPTION
00= NO HEAT SINK, TOP OPENING
01= NO HEAT SINK, WITH CLIP
A2= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT)
A3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
A4= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
A5= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT)
A6= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT)
VENTING OPTION
0 = STANDARD
1 = SMALL TOP OPENING
2 = REMOVED SHARK PIN BASED ON "0"
3 = REMOVED SHARK PIN BASED ON "1"
4
PN: UE36-B4620X-06BXX SHOWN
HEAT SINK
CLIP
CAGE
PN: UE36-B4620X-06CXX SHOWN
peterz
高亮
75.75±0.10
(INSIDE TO INSIDE OF CAGE)
8.90+
-
0.20
0.10
(INSIDE TO INSIDE OF CAGE)
 71.23
 13.40  2.30 TYP
 9.70
 23.42  18.90
 11.53
 1.23 TYP
 13.10
 77.55
 40.00
 48.00
 13.90
 78.38
PN: UE36-B46200-06001 SHOWN
PN: UE36-B46201-06001 SHOWN
WITH 37.65*13.8MM TOP OPENING
OTHER DIMENSIONS SEE PAGE 2.
3
4